
 Above All Medial Parts - ICU Medical Parts List               

Product Name

Condition - 

Quality

Condition - 

Type Product Code

A+ Plum pump (non-Mednet) as-is OEM FP-A+-non

Battery NEW NOEM AMP-9506

Chassis, Main Recertified OEM 840-95001-007RC

Door Assembly NEW NOEM AMP-1238

Enclosure, Front NEW OEM AMP-4025

Enclosure, Rear NEW NOEM AMP-1809

Fluid Shield NEW NOEM AMP-5012

Keypad, Plum A+ NEW NOEM AMP-7601

LCD, Display Recertified OEM 692-95036-003RC

Mechanism Assembly Recertified OEM 855-95004-010RC

Peripheral Interface (white) Recertified OEM 810-95006-005RC

Pole Clamp Assembly (complete) Recertified OEM 840-95115-003RC

PWA Board, CPU Recertified OEM 810-11949-906RC

PWA, Board Power Supply Recertified OEM 810-95242-928RC

  Hospira Plum A+ (Non-Mednet)



OEM Product 

Code

-

840-95066-003

840-95001-007

841-12388-001

841-12608-001

841-12385-001

840-95012-016

840-95015-007

692-95036-003

855-95004-010

810-95006-005

840-95115-003

810-11949-906

810-95242-928

  Hospira Plum A+ (Non-Mednet)


